Program name :

User name

eyduandssian

1101010101
1101010112
1101010113
1101020501
1101020603
1101020604
1102010101
1102050124
1102050125
1103020111
1205020101
1205020103
1205030101
1205030102
1205030103
1205040101
1205040102
1205040103
1206010101
1206010102
1206010103
1206020101
1206020102
1206020103
1206030101
1206030102
1206030103
1206040101
1206040102
1206040103
1206050101
1206050102
1206050103
1206060101
1206060102
1206060103
1206090101
1206090102

ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT

G092X20001
1s5za19760 012 dv 012 isgdnil 2020

Wusdaludia
Wnduiae

Wnsa Clearing
Wudnade

/! sunAns-Tuaily.
9/l suANT-uanadu.
a/udufiu-Tuvdu.
A19Fuann un.

/U &30, Fuunufu
Wulanaalgnin
aAsaineu

ARA. a1AN5 JUY.
avAsiiad/adu
Wnanasuia/adu
Add.aAs/e du
foilqnase
Wadvlanase

Asd. olgnase
PR GIL I ERTIGRRTT]
WnasAaaidriineu
AR ATiauaidtneu
Az e UNINUL
WnagAarieuwivug
AR AgsiaaienunInuy
Asfauai Wi &3ne
W' lWA&ANe

ada Wi &3ny
Az Taxan
Wnagsiaailawan
AR ATAauailawan
AgdainsINE AT
Wnasdaainsineng
ARE AN EAT
AsAuai15991u
WnasAaailseou
AR& ATAU9I 599U
Agfiauaiingy
Wnagsiauaidneg-

tantnun

o O o

9,119,099.48
0

0

117,607.00

0

0
46,052,814.73
7,959,724.63
-1,645,022.32
3,362,000.00
0
-1,132,244.46
112,166,406.65
0
-52,982,007.21
3,689,159.68
0
-2,675,731.15
19,878,841.00
0
-8,701,070.96
1,321,473.30
0

-624,796.93
7,978,229.00
0
-6,862,937.81
6,266,020.30
0
-6,187,438.75
1,518,300.00
0

-760,675.96
2,774,068.00
0

eusunaaasuiafinanasadau
sWaNUIEIU G092 yuFInTaUaL3
wihefinana 000007009200000 yudsninuays

ol

571,130.00
571,130.00
145,000.00
451,920.00
915,812.45
0
169,250.00
984,341.95
6,000.00

0

[eNeoNeoNoNeoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

LATHR
-571,130.00
-571,130.00
-145,000.00
0
-915,812.45
0
-186,857.00
-915,812.45
-6,000.00
-6,290,823.02
0
-16,311.31
0
0
-12,003.02
0
0
-593,995.72
0
0
-23,389.22
0
0
-154,695.24
0
0
-10,831.90
0
0
-16,716.65
0
0
-2,864.59
0
0
-14,346.57
0
0

Page No.
Report date :
Report Time :

aanan'll

o oo

9,571,019.48
0

0

100,000.00
68,529.50

0
39,761,991.71
7,959,724.63
-1,661,333.63
3,362,000.00
0
-1,144,247.48
112,166,406.65
0
-53,576,002.93
3,689,159.68
0
-2,699,120.37
19,878,841.00
0
-8,855,766.20
1,321,473.30
0

-635,628.83
7,978,229.00
0
-6,879,654.46
6,266,020.30
0
-6,190,303.34
1,518,300.00
0

-775,022.53
2,774,068.00
0

1
30.10.2020
15:53:23



NewILneaasniaiind e adiay Page No. : 2

Program name : ZGL_MVT_MONTH_ZZPMT sWaNUIEIU G092 yuFInTaUaL3 Report date : 30.10.2020

User name : G092X20001 wihefinana 000007009200000 yudsninuays Report Time : 15:53:23
1sgd19ia 012 dv 012 dsesndl 2020

eyduandssian ganunu wadie LATAR gananly

1206090103 ARE ATAuaiIne- -2,774,064.00 0 0 -2,774,064.00
1206100101 Asfuainauiinas 18,403,960.50 0 0 18,403,960.50
1206100102 Wnaauiieas 0 0 0 0
1206100103 AR AaUILAAST -18,139,218.94 0 -11,263.13 -18,150,482.07
1206110101 azfaainns@nen 157,000.00 0 0 157,000.00
1206110102 Wwnasfawainnsdnun 0 0 0 0
1206110103 AR Afauainsdnun -156,995.00 0 0 -156,995.00
1206120101 Asfauaitinuas 844,500.00 0 0 844,500.00
1206120102 Wnasdaaitinuai 0 0 0 0
1206120103 AR ATAuaitinuad? -844,479.00 0 0 -844,479.00
1206130101 AsfuaiAvn 500,000.00 0 0 500,000.00
1206130102 Wnagdaaiinn 0 0 0 0
1206130103 Ada ATAuaiAvn -499,989.00 0 0 -499,989.00
1206150101 Asfauaiguu 3,968,000.00 0 0 3,968,000.00
1206150103 AR ATAurigun -3,967,998.00 0 0 -3,967,998.00
1206160101 Aouaidu 16,258,300.00 0 0 16,258,300.00
1206160102 WnagAeuaidu 0 0 0 0
1206160103 ANA ATAuiAu -16,258,300.00 0 0 -16,258,300.00
1208010101 auu 310,651,516.48 0 0 310,651,516.48
1208010103 AFR-aUY -239,139,970.83 0 -2,491,377.07  -241,631,347.90
1208020101 WU 19,486,989.00 0 0 19,486,989.00
1208020103 ARR-FLWIU -3,869,347.62 0 -58,506.36 -3,927,853.98
1208030101 iau 17,497,000.00 0 0 17,497,000.00
1208030103 Axa-tiau -1,824,938.08 0 -71,705.63 -1,896,643.71
1208040101 anauAuiih 32,445,538.00 0 0 32,445,538.00
1208040103 AR-anaLAuh -3,689,652.07 0 -79,963.93 -3,769,616.00
1208050101 Aunsweadusudu 1,883,657,663.47 59,478,000.00 -8,390,000.00 1,934,745,663.47
1208050103 ANS-&/niugudy -339,523,139.34 0 -8,815,386.25 -348,338,525.59
1209010101 Tsunsuean« 899,940.00 0 0 899,940.00
1209010103 Ag&-1UsuAsuAaNY -899,940.00 0 0 -899,940.00
1211010101 UTENINAAFY 17,100,949.22 93,147,497.10  -67,868,000.00 42,380,446.32
1211010102 WNITUTETUIIRE 0 93,147,497.10  -93,147,497.10 0
2101010101 a/u NMFA-A1ATg 0 0 0 0
2101010102 /U AMsA-ANEUan 0 90,109,664.79 -90,515,804.79 -406,140.00
2101010103 Su&udn / Tudhday 0 65,244,599.54  -65,244,599.54 0
2101020198 au.Au-wheeuss 0 0 0 0
2102040102 TudAeyAneane 0 915,812.45 -984,341.95 -68,529.50
2102040103 W/H tax-uaaa(03) 0 2,892.17 -2,892.17 0
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2102040106 W/Htax-nua.08(53) 0 661,423.81 -661,423.81 0
2111020199 Wusurhndu 0 0 0 0
2112010102 WudszAunaeu 0 653,700.00 -2,029,063.21 -1,375,363.21
2112010199 Wuilsedudy -9,119,099.48 0 -451,920.00 -9,571,019.48
2116010104 dntAu1salinge 0 17,350.00 -17,350.00 0
3101010101 s/agesnALR. qnd -216,831,435.32 216,831,435.32 0 0
3102010101 s/mqwﬁmja.asau HUHBHBHBHSH 0 -228,318,100.61 -1,688,261,960.79
3102010102 wagezaunAlaRawain  -11,486,665.29 11,486,665.29 0 0
4201020199 s/afusudy -9,901,835.00 0 -52,296.00 -9,954,131.00
4202010199 s/afasTuiaudu -27,280.00 0 -2,100.00 -29,380.00
4202030105 s/afuadiiaada 0 0 0 0
4202030110 s/anaanansinda -323,000.00 0 -6,000.00 -329,000.00
4206010102 5/amdadng -2,015,291.98 0 0 -2,015,291.98
4307010104 TR-5u9ua9NU -280,038,846.68 2,029,063.21  -71,250,272.53  -349,260,056.00
4307010105 TR-Fuvusnfiuau -16,866,487.00 0 0 -16,866,487.00
4307010107 TR-fususasnaduy -8,420,736.00 0 -1,740,667.00 -10,161,403.00
4307010108 TR-5uvunay -62,447,931.01 0 0 -62,447,931.01
4308010101 TR-&5n.5uduuan -5,740,257.50 0 0 -5,740,257.50
4308010105 T/R-d5udushnade -2,098,208.86 0 -451,920.00 -2,550,128.86
5101010108 A&IIIAN 17,500.00 425,500.00 0 443,000.00
5102010199 ara.ausulullssina 1,102,459.00 124,507.00 0 1,226,966.00
5103010102 Andadee 20,310.00 23,960.00 0 44,270.00
5103010103 ATivin 3,650.00 15,280.00 0 18,930.00
5103010199 Aa.Liumanaludn, 38,662.00 19,912.00 0 58,574.00
5104010104 PG 0] 12,350,769.74 418,165.50 0 12,768,935.24
5104010107 AN AN&L1TI1 14,106,961.88 569,881.45 -49,983.00 14,626,860.33
5104010110 Andiainée 542,306.30 102,345.00 0 644,651.30
5104010112 A/ARUUINANT-ANEUD 72,522,202.77 927,599.00 0 73,449,801.77
5104010114 AsssuLiiaunieny. 1,652.00 0 0 1,652.00
5104030207 Al lunsdszyu 627,155.00 69,350.00 0 696,505.00
5104030208 AFusasiidng 748,600.00 0 0 748,600.00
5104030218 AAANRARIT/ ALHUAY 49,026.00 0 0 49,026.00
5104030299 Aldigandu q 60,160.00 20,445.50 0 80,605.50
5105010103 Adau-anasaue. 182,686.70 16,311.31 0 198,998.01
5105010105 Andan-a1ansdu 134,433.83 12,003.02 0 146,436.85
5105010107 Andau-galgna 6,652,751.99 593,995.72 0 7,246,747.71
5105010109 Andan-a.au0. 261,959.23 23,389.22 0 285,348.45
5105010111 Adan-a.enuwinue 1,732,586.72 154,695.24 0 1,887,281.96
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